Simple, Secure Video Surveillance and IoT Solutions
KEY BENEFITS
KEY FEATURESRAZBERI SERVERSWITCHIQ APPLIANCES
Intelligent, high performance video surveillance
recording appliances that are more than an NVR
Purpose-built design to support megapixel camera
resolutions
All-in-one server, managed PoE switch and storage

security updates.
Cybersecure
Automatically harden cameras
with built-in CameraDefense.
Protect the video server with
ApplianceDefense™, AI-based
antivirus and malware protection
that does not compromise VMS
performance.
02 Mar 2022
© 2022 Communication Networks. All Rights Reserved. “ComNet” and  the “ComNet Logo”  are registered trademarks of Communication Networks.
3 CORPORATE DRIVE | DANBURY, CONNECTICUT 06810 | USA | T: 203.796.5300 | F: 203.796.5303 | RAZBERI TECH SUPPORT 469.828.3380 | INFO@COMNET.NET
SUITE 7, CASTLEGATE BUSINESS PARK | CALDICOT | SOUTH WALES, UK NP26 5AD | T: +44 (0) 2036 300 695 | F: +44 (0)113 253 7462 | INFO-EUROPE@COMNET.NET
Razberi ServerSwitchIQ SS32
Part Number Total PoE Output Storage (TB) RAID Controller Server Uplink
SS32-I5-16T4 360 W 16 TB (4 x 4TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32-I5-24T6 360 W 24 TB (4 x 6TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32-I5-32T8 360 W 32 TB (4 x 8TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32-I5-40T10 360 W 40 TB (4 x 10TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32-I5-48T12 360 W 48 TB (4 x 12TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32-I5-56T14 360 W 56 TB (4 x 14TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32-I5-64T16 360 W 64 TB (4 x 16TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32-I5-72T18 360 W 72 TB (4 x 18TB) Intel RST 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
Model Options: R= hardware RAID, X = Extended PoE Budget (450W); N = 10 GbE uplink from server
Razberi ServerSwitchIQ SS32 Model-Specific Table
Part Number Total PoE Output Storage (TB) RAID Controller Server Uplink
SS32-I5-16T4R 360 W 16 TB (4 x 4TB) Hardware 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32X-I5-16T4R 450 W 16 TB (4 x 4TB) Hardware 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
SS32X-I5-16T4RN 450 W 16 TB (4 x 4TB) Hardware 1 x 2.5 GbE (RJ45)
1 x 10 GbE (SFP+)
Razberi ServerSwitchIQ SS32 Example Part Numbers with Options
Hardware Specifications
Processor	� Intel® Xeon™ W-1290TE 10 Core, 1.8 GHz 20 MB Cache (Passmark 18,409)